
ASSAM ACADEMY OF MATHEMATICS
ASSAM MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD 2023

20th August 2023 :: 10 am to 1 pm
Classes V-VI, VII-VIII, IX-XI

Centre Roll No.

For Office Use Only Centre Code Category No. Sl. No.

Application form to be submitted to the Centre Coordinator with fees of ₹ 150/-

1. Full Name (Mr. / Ms.)

2. Name of the school

Address of the school

District PIN

3. Parent / Guardian's name

4. Class (Put a Tick Mark✔) V VI VII VIII IX X XI

5. Category (Put a Tick Mark✔) I (Classes V-VI) II (Classes VII-VIII) III (Classes IX-XI)

6. Home Town / Village

Mobile Number

Email ID

7. Centre of choice * Code Name

*Choose from the list of centres given in the next page

Signature of the applicant

This is to certify that the applicant is a student of Class …….. in the said institute.

Signature of Principal / Class Teacher

Fees : ₹ 150/-
Rupees one hundred

and fifty only

ASSAM ACADEMY OF MATHEMATICS
ASSAM MATHEMATICS OLYMPIAD 2023

20th August 2023 :: 10 am to 1 pm
ADMIT CARD

Name : ………………………………………………………………………………………….

Category : ………………… Venue ………………………………………………………….

Centre Roll No.

For Office Use Only Centre No. Category No. Sl. No.

Last Date of Submission : 11th August 2023.

Collect the Admit Card at the time of submission.

**Please carry this admit card to the examination hall and preserve

it till the results are declared. For syllabus and past question papers

visit the AAM website www.aamonline.org.in or scan the QR code.

Signature of Centre Coordinator

…………………………….. Centre

http://www.aamonline.org.in


Assam Mathematics Olympiad 2023 List of AMO 2023 Centres and Coordinators
Code Centre Centre Coordinator Institution Mobile No. Email

1.
Baihata 
Chariali Mr. Bipul Sarma Ramanujan Academy 9864044668 ramanujanacademybc@gmail.com

2. Bajali Dr. Manmohan Das Bhattadev University 9435736592 mdas.bajali@gmail.com

3. Barnagar Dr. Zakir Ahmed Barnagar College 7002025966 ahmed.zakir888@gmail.com

4. Barpeta Dr. Brojen Das M.C. College 9435109940 brojen.das@icloud.com

5. Basugaon Dr. Ardhendu Kumar Nandi Basugaon College 8822649132 ardhendukumarnandi5@gmail.com

6. Bijni Mr. Abdul Kader Hussain Bijni College 9678108756 hussainak1967@gmail.com

7.
Biswanath 
Chariali Dr. Arun Chaliha Biswanath College 9435506224 arunchaliha@gmail.com

8. Bokajan Dr. Tazmin Sultana
Eastern Karbi Anglong 
College 9678246059 tazmingu@gmail.com

9. Bokakhat Dr. Bidyut Baruah CNB College 9435235079 bboruahbkt@gmail.com

10. Boko Dr. Dipankar Sarma J.N.College 9435340747 dipankjncmath@gmail.com

11. Bongaigaon Ms. Chumi Ray Birjhora Mahavidyalaya 7002664051 chumi.ray23@gmail.com

12. Chabua Dr. Niky Baruah D.D.R. College 9864225098 niky_baruah@yahoo.com

13. Chapar Mr. Kiran Ch. Ray Dwarshila High School 7086990855 kiranchroy3@gmail.com

14. Dhakuakhana Mr. Tabendra Nath Das Dhakuakhana College 9401168235 tabendra2@gmail.com

15. Dhemaji Mr. Abhijit Koch Dhemaji College 9954666609 abhijitkonch100@gmail.com

16. Dhubri Mr. Fahim Sayed B.N. College 7099315180 fahim.sayed38@gmail.com

17. Dibrugarh Dr. Priya Dev Goswami DHSK College 9435473872 priyadevgoswami@yahoo.co.in

18. Digboi Dr. Jatindra Lahkar Digboi College 7002050062 jatindralahkar@gmail.com

19. Dudhnoi Dr. Bidyut Kalita Dudhnoi College 9957399694 kbidyut73@yahoo.in

20. Duliajan Mr. H. K. Borah Delhi Public School 9435068680 hkbdjn@gmail.com

21. Goalpara Dr. Bipul Chakraborty West Goalpara College 9435001957 bipulchakrabarty1@gmail.com

22. Golaghat Mr. Siddhartha Protim Gogoi Golaghat Polytechnic 7896624087 gogoisiddhartha68@gmail.com

23. Gossaigaon Dr. Manoj Kumar Sah Gossaigaon College 7002209842 manojkumarsah229@gmail.com

24. Guwahati A Ms. Kalyani Patgiri Assam Jatiya Bidyalaya 9864540644 kpatgiri@gmail.com

25. Guwahati B Dr. Debashish Bhattacharjee Gauhati University 9954842691 debabh2@gmail.com

26. Guwahati C Mr. Achyut Sarma St. Stephen’s School 9864127729 achyutsarma16@gmail.com

27. Guwahati D Dr. Kukil Kalpa Rajkhowa Cotton University 9864500736 kukilrajkhowa@yahoo.com

28. Guwahati E Dr. Biren Das Arya Vidyapeeth College 9864067185 biren_avc@rediffmail.com

29. Hailakandi Dr. Abdul Hannan Choudhury Srikishan Sarda College 6000636404 ahchoudhury27@yahoo.com

30. Hajo Mr. Rajiv Das Suren Das College 9864201241 drajib1974@gmail.com

31. Jagiroad Dr. Anandaram Burhagohain Jagiroad College 9435365225 anandaramb@gmail.com

32. Jorhat Mr. Mrinmoy Goswami
Pragya Academy Senior 
Secondary School 9678443729 mrinmoygoswami1977@yahoo.in

33. Karimganj Dr. N. C. Das
Karimganj Junior College of 
Science 9435076524 das.nibaran@gmail.com

34. Kokrajhar Dr. Shibu Basak Kokrajhar Govt. College 6026418345 bshibu.math@gmail.com

35. Lanka Mr. Bidyut Saikia
Parashuram Mazumder 
Girls’ H.E. School 9864468857 bidyutsaikia721@gmail.com

36. Lumding Mr. Mithun Goswami East Lumding High School 9706747936 mithungoswami1@gmail.com

37. Majuli Dr. Suwag Moni Das Jengraimukh College 9707703333 suwagmoni1.618@gmail.com

38. Mangaldoi Mr. Dimbeswar Kalita Mangaldoi College 7576868805 kalita.dimbeswar1@gmail.com

39. Mirza Mr. Prasanta Kalita D.K. College 9957416882 pkalita6969@gmail.com

40. Morigaon Dr. Ranjit Kumar Kalita Morigaon College 9435064252 kalitaranjit@yahoo.com

41. Nagaon Dr. Padmeswar Senapati Nowgong College 7002561724 padmeswar7@gmail.com

42. Nalbari Dr. Mriganka Sekhar Dutta Nalbari College 7002598754 dutta.mriganka82@gmail.com

43. Namrup Mr. Aftab Ali Namrup BVFC H.S.School 9435271400 aftabbabulali@gmail.com

44. Nazira Ms. Sujata Borthakur Nazira College 9435466044 borthakursujata@yahoo.com

45.
North 
Lakhimpur Mr. Dibyajyoti Gogoi North Lakhimpur College 7002584308 gogoidibyajyoti701@gmail.com

46. Rangapara Dr. Azizul Hoque Rangapara College 8403008016 ahoque.ms@gmail.com

47. Rangia Mr. Biswajit Goswami Euclid Sr. Secondary School 7002555730  biswajitgoswami650@gmail.com

48. Sadiya Dr. Ajay Sharma Sadiya College 6900740324 ajaybimsharma@gmail.com

49. Sibsagar Dr. Dipjyoti Sarma Sibsagar Commerce College 9854282728 dipjyoti25@yahoo.com

50. Silchar Dr. Debashish Sharma Gurucharan College 9706535995 debashish@gccollege.in

51. Tezpur Dr. Ram Charan Deka Darrang College 9864983337 ramcharandeka12@gmail.com

52. Tinsukia Dr. Deepika Bhattacharjee Tinsukia College 9954042550 deepikabhattacharjee65@gmail.com


